
SAWYER & SONS
CONSTRUCTION INC.

LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK
& UTILITY COMPANY INC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

COLUMBIA, NC WINTERVILLE, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 17,000.00 25,000.00 51,520.00

0002 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED DOZER, MINIMUM 100 H.P.
AND 9.5' BLADE

10 150.00 1,500.00 75.00 750.00 200.00 2,000.00HR

0003 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED DUMP TRUCK, MINIMUM OF
14 CY TRUCK

10 95.00 950.00 75.00 750.00 190.00 1,900.00HR

0004 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED EXCAVATOR, MINIMUM 20
METRIC TONS WITH A 1.5 CY BUCKET

10 150.00 1,500.00 75.00 750.00 220.00 2,200.00HR

0005 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED LOADER, MINIMUM 3 CY
HEAPED GP BUCKET

10 150.00 1,500.00 75.00 750.00 170.00 1,700.00HR

0006 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED MOTORGRADER, MINIMUM
12' MOLDBOARD

10 150.00 1,500.00 75.00 750.00 190.00 1,900.00HR

0007 0000920000-E SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (CY)
BORROW EXCAVATION (SPOIL PIT - WEST SIDE
NC12)

9,000 4.50 40,500.00 11.00 99,000.00 7.50 67,500.00CY

0008 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 112 15.00 1,680.00 30.00 3,360.00 15.00 1,680.00SF

0009 4455000000-N 1150 FLAGGER 30 320.00 9,600.00 400.00 12,000.00 320.00 9,600.00DAY

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 4,000.00 7,500.00 19,999.00

TOTAL 79,730.00 TOTAL 150,610.00 TOTAL 159,999.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 79,730.00 SUB-TOTAL 150,610.00 SUB-TOTAL 159,999.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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DANGRADY COMPANY LLC RIFENBURG NORTH CAROLINA LLC FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

sylva, NC TROY, NY RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 12,500.00 59,400.00 68,320.00

0002 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED DOZER, MINIMUM 100 H.P.
AND 9.5' BLADE

10 10.00 100.00 175.00 1,750.00 160.00 1,600.00HR

0003 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED DUMP TRUCK, MINIMUM OF
14 CY TRUCK

10 120.00 1,200.00 225.00 2,250.00 155.00 1,550.00HR

0004 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED EXCAVATOR, MINIMUM 20
METRIC TONS WITH A 1.5 CY BUCKET

10 180.00 1,800.00 200.00 2,000.00 175.00 1,750.00HR

0005 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED LOADER, MINIMUM 3 CY
HEAPED GP BUCKET

10 5.00 50.00 200.00 2,000.00 130.00 1,300.00HR

0006 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED MOTORGRADER, MINIMUM
12' MOLDBOARD

10 5.00 50.00 300.00 3,000.00 170.00 1,700.00HR

0007 0000920000-E SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (CY)
BORROW EXCAVATION (SPOIL PIT - WEST SIDE
NC12)

9,000 15.00 135,000.00 9.00 81,000.00 10.00 90,000.00CY

0008 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 112 25.00 2,800.00 50.00 5,600.00 15.00 1,680.00SF

0009 4455000000-N 1150 FLAGGER 30 300.00 9,000.00 500.00 15,000.00 425.00 12,750.00DAY

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 4,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

TOTAL 167,000.00 TOTAL 175,000.00 TOTAL 183,650.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 167,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 175,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 183,650.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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TD EURE MARINE
CONSTRUCTION LLC

B E SINGLETON & SONS INC CRUMB CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA
PHIL CRUMB TRUCKING

MOREHEAD CITY, NC WASHINGTON, NC GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 20,000.00 13,500.00 25,000.00

0002 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED DOZER, MINIMUM 100 H.P.
AND 9.5' BLADE

10 205.00 2,050.00 150.00 1,500.00 110.00 1,100.00HR

0003 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED DUMP TRUCK, MINIMUM OF
14 CY TRUCK

10 275.00 2,750.00 125.00 1,250.00 110.00 1,100.00HR

0004 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED EXCAVATOR, MINIMUM 20
METRIC TONS WITH A 1.5 CY BUCKET

10 260.00 2,600.00 175.00 1,750.00 115.00 1,150.00HR

0005 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED LOADER, MINIMUM 3 CY
HEAPED GP BUCKET

10 195.00 1,950.00 150.00 1,500.00 110.00 1,100.00HR

0006 0000910000-N SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (HR)
FULLY OPERATED MOTORGRADER, MINIMUM
12' MOLDBOARD

10 250.00 2,500.00 175.00 1,750.00 135.00 1,350.00HR

0007 0000920000-E SP GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (CY)
BORROW EXCAVATION (SPOIL PIT - WEST SIDE
NC12)

9,000 15.00 135,000.00 12.00 108,000.00 24.00 216,000.00CY

0008 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 112 36.00 4,032.00 50.00 5,600.00 14.00 1,568.00SF

0009 4455000000-N 1150 FLAGGER 30 1,200.00 36,000.00 2,000.00 60,000.00 1,500.00 45,000.00DAY

0010 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 13,500.00 75,150.00 3,800.00

TOTAL 220,382.00 TOTAL 270,000.00 TOTAL 297,168.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 220,382.00 SUB-TOTAL 270,000.00 SUB-TOTAL 297,168.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

79,730.00SAWYER & SONS CONSTRUCTION INC. 1

150,610.00LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK & UTILITY COMPANY INC 2

159,999.00BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 3

167,000.00DANGRADY COMPANY LLC 4

175,000.00RIFENBURG NORTH CAROLINA LLC 5

183,650.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY 6

220,382.00TD EURE MARINE CONSTRUCTION LLC 7

270,000.00B E SINGLETON & SONS INC 8

297,168.00CRUMB CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA PHIL CRUMB TRUCKING 9
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